Relays and Timers
187www.wardsmarine.com
Images are representative of products listed and may not be actual product.
CUBE
Mini
A2 SERIES T9 SERIES
A2 Series
• Max inrush load 120A

• �Functions: AI (on delay), DI (interval),
SW (symmetrical flasher start pulse on),
SP (symmetrical flasher start pulse off),
BE (off delay with control signal),
DE (interval with control signal on),
EB (interval with control signal off)
• 17.5 mm wide
• Six time scales from 0.1s to 10h
TIMERS
Relays and Timers
194 www.wardsmarine.com
List pricing in catalog is subject to change without notice.
PHOENIX RELAYS        PROTECTION
Item Number	 Contacts	 Volts	 Price
Relay with Base
PLC-RSC-120UC21	 SPDT	 120 VAC	 $27.60
PLC-RSC-230UC/21 	 SPDT	 230VAC	 $33.00
PLC-RSC-12DC/21	 SPDT	 12VDC	 $26.10
PLC-RSC-24DC/21	 SPDT	 24VDC	 $26.10
PLCRSC120UC2121	 2PDT	 120VAC	 $41.40
PLCRSC230UC2121	 2PDT	 230VAC	 $46.20
PLCRSC24DC/2121	 2PDT	 24VDC	 $34.20
Item Number	 Contacts	 Volts	 Price
Relay Only
REL-MR-24DC/21	 SPDT	 24VDC	 $18.00
RELMR24DC/2121	 DPDT	 24VDC	 $10.20
REL-MR-60DC/21	 SPDT	 60VDC	 $26.40
RELMR110DC/2121	 DPDT	 110VDC	 $15.00
General Purpose
• �Max inrush current 10 A (4 s)
• �Max switching current 10 mA (at 12 V)
• �Safe isolation DIN EN 50178, between coil and contact